MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000MFG4

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
10.73 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: MFG
70,00 *
(2] 2.78% (0.29)
&0.00
AUO00000MF G4 |\7 i ‘
MEG 50.00 ‘w |
Australian Securities
Exchange 40.00
AUD
Financial
a0.00
Stock
1,168 EUR
20.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
10.00

10.72 AUD (838)
10.73 AUD (1,667)
10.53 AUD

10.96 AUD

10.51 AUD

10.44 AUD
10.71675 AUD
1,633,296
17,497,405.98
10,116

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MFG4&ID_NOTATION=16209975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5692655a57aab9cf520b0709e4990b3ac5d64ae9275a90c0139ad16364c7d657&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa6e12fdd50ddbd3d&time=1724021960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49bd70de6ef2419481a2957924fc7f0a639685800b6c2544d4402501d13ad9da&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a82c22c2b11fbfe44&time=1724021960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f198416d6a0c53872a812a4b1a8d48ecc1ad74bf4e1b10cd8a9055a57c8915&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4ff5c00051ca898c&time=1724021960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f260bbe4eab4ba1fd527a1cef2c4bb2d91734d5e25039463aee4230aee6ad2b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0483b57c99f4e6f83&time=1724021960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34b8f199a2872f32cf5b9c3bc0c576c67bb4dff5fda773f3eede9dd570ab4bc5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e01c3daa32a3fa44c&time=1724021960&tool=RSC

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
10.73 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.78% (0.29)

ISIN AUO00000MFG4
Symbol MFG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,168 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.72 AUD (838)
Ask (Ask size) 10.73 AUD (1,667)
Open 10.53 AUD
High 10.96 AUD
Low 10.51 AUD
Close (prev. day) 10.44 AUD
VWAP 10.71675 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,633,296
Trading volume 17,497,405.98
Number of trades 10,116
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.91% +13.79% -79.13%
Perf (abs.) +1.31 +1.30 -40.69
Beta 1.42 1.32 1.61
Volatility = 34.78 42.39 54.52

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 6.50 EUR
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 6.45 EUR
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 6.45 EUR
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 19:41 6.60 EUR
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:37 6.40 USD

9.97 AUD (1,353,754)
9.66 AUD (684,073)
9.03 AUD (636,742)
8.70 AUD (925,767)

10.96 AUD (2024/08/16)
7.94 AUD (2024/02/29)
11.04 AUD (2023/08/18)
6.06 AUD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16209975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93168366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170462707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295153316

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

10

2024/08/ 19:30 6.40 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 10.73 AUD 17.50
16

10,116
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295153316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567066

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAGELLAN

ENPERTS IN GLOBAL INVESTIMC

Contact Details
MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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